Timetable 23.10.2
Level II Semester I

023 -27.10.2023

Academic Year 2023/2024

2020/2021 batch

Class Room 2

Time

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

8.00-9.00 AM

9.00-10.00 AM

10.00-11.00 AM

10.00-12 AM

Clinical Training

1.00 - 2.00 p.m

2.00 - 3.00 pm

3.00-4.00PM

4.00-6.00 pm

FN -2309 -Mr Aravinda

FN -2309 -Mr Aravinda

FN -2309 -Mr Aravinda

Course Code Name of the Course unit Name of the Academic Mode of Delivary

FN2212 Pathology Dr. Thilina Gunathilaka (TG)

FN 2410 Fundamentals of Nursing II-(T) Ms. Shiroma Malkanthie (SM), Dr. Nirosha Edirisinghe (NE) , Ms. Nilushi Nisansal (NN)
FN 2311 Fundamentals of Nursing II-Practic|{ Ms. Shiroma Malkanthie (SM), Ms. Ry Onsite-Demonstration-Skill Lab (SL)

FN 2309 Pharmocology Ms .Shereen senarathne

FN 2208 Health Assessment Ms WARP Menike Theory and practical in SL

FN 2303 Adult Health Nursing I Ms. Ruwandi De Silva - MS Theory




